MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
MONTH OF MAY-2021

Date

Pg activity

Incharge teacher

Name Presenter

03.05.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-Iridocyclitis

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Marina Ger

04.05.2021-Tues

Seminar-Endophalmitis

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

05.05.2021-Wed

Group Discussion-Uveitis

Dr

. Yogendra Vabale

06.05.2021-Thurs

Webinar- Uveitis

Dr. Smita Pawar

BOA

10.05.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-Diabetic
Retinopathy

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Marina Ger

11.05.2021-Tues

Seminar-Perimetry

Dr

. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

12.05.2021-Wed

Webinar-Rhino Orbital cerebrel

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

BOA

Mucormycosis
13.05.2021-Thu Webinar-Rhino Orbital cerebrel Dr. Smita Pawar BOA
Mucormycosis
17.05.2021-Mon Case Presentation-Keraratomalacia Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
18.05.2021-Tues | Group Discussion-Age Related Dr. Smita Pawar
Macular Degeneration
19.05.2021-Wed Group Discussion-Hypertensive Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Retinopathy

20.05.2021-Thu

Webinar-Basic Uveitis Therapy with
Corticosteroids

Dr

. Smita Pawar -

Dr. Sofia Androudi

24.05.2021-Mon

Webinar-Treatment Modality of
Bacterial Keratitis

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Radhika Natarajan

25.05.2021-Tues

Webinar-Perforated Ulcer
Management

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Vikas Mittal

26.05.2021-Wed

Webinar-Microsporidtal
Keratoconjunctivitis

Dr.

Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Sujata Das

27.05.2021-Thus

Webinar-Herptic Keratitis
Adenovirial Kerato
Conjunctivitis

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Anand
Dr. Parikshit

31.05.2021-Mon | Webinar-Therapeutic Keratoplasty Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Jeevan Titiyal
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